® U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2015 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  EN0B-0734GE51 R1115
VBGx-xx-xx Externally
Threaded Control Ball Valves
PN25 (DN40 TO DN50)
SPECIFICATION DATA
APPLICATION
The VBG2 2-Way and VBG3 3-Way Control Ball Valves

Flow Characteristics:
2-way Equal percentage with flow
control insert
3-way Port A to AB: Equal percentage;
Port B to AB: Linear
Approvals/Standards CE
VBGx-xx-xx EXT. THREADED CONTROL BALL VALVES PN25 (DN40 / DN50) – SPECIFICATION DATA
EN0B-0734GE51 R1115 2
Table 1. VBG2 Two-way control ball valves
DN Kvs A-B Order number
Close-off Pressure with
M6061/M7061 10Nm actuators (kPa)
External Thread
interface size
40
25 VBG2-40-25
680
2 1/4"
40 VBG2-40-40
50
40 VBG2-50-40
2 3/4"
63 VBG2-50-63
Table 2. VBG3 Three-way control ball valves
DN Kvs A-AB Kvs B-AB Order number
Close-off Pressure with
M6061/M7061 10Nm actuators (kPa)
External Thread
interface size
40
25 20 VBG3-40-25
270
2 1/4"
40 32 VBG3-40-40
50
40 32 VBG3-50-40
2 3/4"
63 50 VBG3-50-63
V B G 22 04 5
BALL VALVE
MALE EXTERNALLY THREADED
2-WAY